University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
A Chartered Seventh-day Adventist Institution of Higher Learning

CLINICAL MEDICINE AND SURGERY DIPLOMA

FEE STRUCTURES

2025-2026
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YEAR 2025/2026
CLINICAL MEDICINE AND SURGERY
DIPLOMA ( Per trimester)
SCHOOL OF NURSING AND HEALTH SCIENCES

Tuition fee 35,000.00
Administrative Fee 10,000.00
TOTAL TUITION AND ADMIN FEES (Per trimester) 45,000.00
Other Fees

Boarding Fees-Optional (per trimester) 50,325.00
Clubs and Welfare fee ( Per trimester) 200.00
Caution Money (Payable Once-New students) 1,500.00
Orientation fee(Payable once-New Students) 2,500.00
Medical screening(Payable once-New Students) 2,500.00
Clinicals Transport fees( During clinicals) 10,500.00
Graduation fee ( upon graduation) 13,000.00
Supplementary exams ( Per Paper) 5,000.00
Indexing fee 8,400.00
Academic Field Trips Actual trip Expense
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FEE PAYMENT DETAILS
Fee payment should be made by cash deposit into the following UEAB Bank Accounts (Deposits can be made at

any branch in Kenya)

Kenya Commercial Bank

Kapsabet University of Eastern Africa, Baraton Kenya Commercial Bank R ](C B Making the

Difference

Account Number:110-2037710

M-Pesa Pay Bill

Business No.: 522533

LIPA NA mQPESﬂ

Account: 303014#STUDENT ID (The number after your name starting with with "S"

on Admission letter

Equity —
University of Eastern Africa, Baraton Equity Bank Kapsabet A

Account Number: 0490297227588

EQUITY

Bank * Your Listening, Caring Partner
Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton ( a b S a )

Account Number: 2030776197 \ ’

Branch: Kapsabet

M-Pesa Pay Bill

Business No.: 303014
Student ID (the number after your name starting
Account: ik <6 on Admission letter)

LIPA NA mQPesn



Kenya Commercial Bank

Account Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Bank Name: Kenya Commercial Bank
Branch Name: Kapsabet
USD Account Number: 110-210-0692
Swift C ode (Routing Number) KCBLKENX

Making the
Difference

v KCB




